EDS-2016-ML Series
16-port unmanaged Ethernet switches
Features and Benefits
• 10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector), 100BaseFX (multi/single-mode, SC or ST
connector)
• QoS supported to process critical data in heavy traffic
• Relay output warning for power failure and port break alarm

EDS-2016–ML Fiber Series
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100BaseT(X) Ports,
RJ45 Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Multi-mode, SC
Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Multi-mode, ST
Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Single-mode, SC
Connector
Operating Temp.
EDS-2016-ML 16 – – – -10 to 60°C
EDS-2016-ML-T 16 – – – -40 to 75°C
EDS-2016-ML-MM-SC 14 2 – – -10 to 60°C
EDS-2016-ML-MM-SC-T 14 2 – – -40 to 75°C
EDS-2016-ML-MM-ST 14 – 2 – -10 to 60°C
EDS-2016-ML-MM-ST-T 14 – 2 – -40 to 75°C
EDS-2016-ML-SS-SC 14 – – 2 -10 to 60°C
EDS-2016-ML-SS-SC-T 14 – – 2 -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Power Supplies
DR-120-24 120W/2.5A DIN-rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 88 to 132 VAC or 176 to 264 VAC input by
switch, or 248 to 370 VDC input, -10 to 60°C operating temperature